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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

8. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
7.5.2016 - 11:35
Rek. SLO abs.moški 1:58.61 Medvešek Blaž Barcelona (ESP) 20.7.2003
Rek. SLO mladinci 2:02.84 Pogačar Žan Nandžing/Nanjing (CHN) 22.8.2014
Rek. SLO kadeti 2:06.04 Vodenik Vito Maribor 14.12.2014
Rek. SLO dečki 2:10.59 Šenica Primož Kranj 7.8.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki 2:24.90 Šenica Primož Maribor 22.12.2013

Rezultat Točke 100m 200m

Dečki

1. Košir Mark 2002 PK Olimpija 2:32.11 - 1:15.59 1:16.52
2. Boškan Sašo 2002 PK Triglav Kranj 2:32.19 - 1:13.74 1:18.45
3. Gladek Nik 2003 PK Ratitovec 2:34.88 1,00 1:16.28 1:18.60
4. Perme Modrijančič Črt 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 2:36.21 - 1:15.66 1:20.55
5. Medvešek Gal 2002 PK Fužinar 2:37.29 - 1:18.48 1:18.81
6. Rihtman Aleks 2002 PK Ilirija 2:37.91 - 1:18.13 1:19.78
7. Merzdovnik Nejc 2002 PK Fužinar 2:39.45 - 1:18.64 1:20.81
8. Martinjaš Leon 2002 ŠD Delfin 2:40.29 - 1:19.60 1:20.69
9. Senica Naj 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:42.06 - 1:19.96 1:22.10

10. Janhuba Jure 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 2:42.91 - 1:21.20 1:21.71
11. Sokolovič Nik 2002 PK Celulozar 2:50.04 - 1:22.44 1:27.60
12. Dreu Domen 2002 PK Ilirija 2:51.71 - 1:23.74 1:27.97
13. Pajntar Rožle 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 2:53.16 - 1:27.12 1:26.04
14. Ivičič Aleš 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 2:53.56 - 1:28.26 1:25.30
15. Dubovac Petar 2004 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:54.97 - 1:26.40 1:28.57
16. Mežnar Blaž 2003 PK Olimpija 2:55.98 - 1:26.33 1:29.65
17. Zadravec Val 2003 PK Olimpija 2:57.31 - 1:28.39 1:28.92
18. Babič Maks 2004 PK Ilirija 3:00.25 - 1:29.08 1:31.17
19. Rajnic Mateja 2005 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:32.50 - 1:42.45 1:50.05
20. Krajnc Martin 2004 PK Ilirija 3:36.18 - 1:48.99 1:47.19

DSQ Franko Nik 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:43.48 - 1:21.01 1:22.47
SW 6.4.2 - Plavelec v prsnem položaju ni takoj začel z obratom

DSQ Benedičič Jošt 2004 PK Ratitovec 3:16.45 - 1:37.39 1:39.06
SW 6.4.2 - Plavelec v prsnem položaju ni takoj začel z obratom

Kadeti

1. Šenica Primož 2001 PK Ljubljana 2:10.67 16,00 1:04.25 1:06.42
2. Demšar Domen 2000 PK Olimpija 2:16.36 10,00 1:07.84 1:08.52
3. Cizel Luka 2000 PK Triglav Kranj 2:20.01 - 1:07.94 1:12.07
4. Gerčer Jan 2000 PK Neptun 2:26.20 4,00 1:11.01 1:15.19
5. Savič Frankulovič Orlando 2001 PK Fužinar 2:28.84 2,00 1:13.06 1:15.78
6. Ivičič Anže 2001 PK Triglav Kranj 2:30.33 - 1:14.44 1:15.89
7. Benedičič Matija 2000 PK Ratitovec 2:35.42 - 1:17.01 1:18.41
8. Hribar Žan Janez 2001 PK Ljubljana 2:36.41 - 1:17.26 1:19.15
9. Požgaj Jan 2000 PK Ljubljana 2:46.92 - 1:19.98 1:26.94

10. Fink Aljaž 2001 PK Triglav Kranj 2:54.11 - 1:25.59 1:28.52
11. Bajt Žilevski Blaž 2001 PK Ljubljana 2:55.64 - 1:27.48 1:28.16

DSQ Vidmar Matjaž 2001 PK Olimpija 2:40.87 - 1:19.33 1:21.54
SW 6.4.2 - Plavelec v prsnem položaju ni takoj začel z obratom

Mladinci

1. Vodenik Vito 1998 PK Triglav Kranj 2:10.36 20,00 1:04.85 1:05.51
2. Mihalič David 1999 PK Olimpija 2:14.96 13,00 1:05.92 1:09.04
3. Gladek Mark 1998 PK Triglav Kranj 2:16.88 8,00 1:06.37 1:10.51
4. Kočar Tomaš 1998 PK Zlin 2:20.58 6,00 1:08.04 1:12.54
5. Mavrič Žan 1998 ŠD Delfin 2:26.24 3,00 1:11.04 1:15.20
6. Fiala Marek 1998 PK Zlin 2:39.94 - 1:16.88 1:23.06
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36. MM Ilirija 2016
Ljubljana, 7.5.2016

8. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Hrbtno/Back

Člani

DSQ Andoljšek Chad 1997 PK Ribnica 2:22.97 - 1:10.24 1:12.73
SW 6.4.2 - Plavelec v prsnem položaju ni takoj začel z obratom

DSQ Zobec Tim 1997 PK Ribnica 2:24.05 - 1:08.97 1:15.08
SW 6.4.2 - Plavelec v prsnem položaju ni takoj začel z obratom

Odprto

1. Vodenik Vito 1998 PK Triglav Kranj 2:10.36 20,00 1:04.85 1:05.51
2. Šenica Primož 2001 PK Ljubljana 2:10.67 16,00 1:04.25 1:06.42
3. Mihalič David 1999 PK Olimpija 2:14.96 13,00 1:05.92 1:09.04
4. Demšar Domen 2000 PK Olimpija 2:16.36 10,00 1:07.84 1:08.52
5. Gladek Mark 1998 PK Triglav Kranj 2:16.88 8,00 1:06.37 1:10.51
6. Cizel Luka 2000 PK Triglav Kranj 2:20.01 - 1:07.94 1:12.07
7. Kočar Tomaš 1998 PK Zlin 2:20.58 6,00 1:08.04 1:12.54
8. Gerčer Jan 2000 PK Neptun 2:26.20 4,00 1:11.01 1:15.19
9. Mavrič Žan 1998 ŠD Delfin 2:26.24 3,00 1:11.04 1:15.20

10. Savič Frankulovič Orlando 2001 PK Fužinar 2:28.84 2,00 1:13.06 1:15.78
11. Ivičič Anže 2001 PK Triglav Kranj 2:30.33 - 1:14.44 1:15.89
12. Košir Mark 2002 PK Olimpija 2:32.11 - 1:15.59 1:16.52
13. Boškan Sašo 2002 PK Triglav Kranj 2:32.19 - 1:13.74 1:18.45
14. Gladek Nik 2003 PK Ratitovec 2:34.88 1,00 1:16.28 1:18.60
15. Benedičič Matija 2000 PK Ratitovec 2:35.42 - 1:17.01 1:18.41
16. Perme Modrijančič Črt 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 2:36.21 - 1:15.66 1:20.55
17. Hribar Žan Janez 2001 PK Ljubljana 2:36.41 - 1:17.26 1:19.15
18. Medvešek Gal 2002 PK Fužinar 2:37.29 - 1:18.48 1:18.81
19. Rihtman Aleks 2002 PK Ilirija 2:37.91 - 1:18.13 1:19.78
20. Merzdovnik Nejc 2002 PK Fužinar 2:39.45 - 1:18.64 1:20.81
21. Fiala Marek 1998 PK Zlin 2:39.94 - 1:16.88 1:23.06
22. Martinjaš Leon 2002 ŠD Delfin 2:40.29 - 1:19.60 1:20.69
23. Senica Naj 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:42.06 - 1:19.96 1:22.10
24. Janhuba Jure 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 2:42.91 - 1:21.20 1:21.71
25. Požgaj Jan 2000 PK Ljubljana 2:46.92 - 1:19.98 1:26.94
26. Sokolovič Nik 2002 PK Celulozar 2:50.04 - 1:22.44 1:27.60
27. Dreu Domen 2002 PK Ilirija 2:51.71 - 1:23.74 1:27.97
28. Pajntar Rožle 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 2:53.16 - 1:27.12 1:26.04
29. Ivičič Aleš 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 2:53.56 - 1:28.26 1:25.30
30. Fink Aljaž 2001 PK Triglav Kranj 2:54.11 - 1:25.59 1:28.52
31. Dubovac Petar 2004 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:54.97 - 1:26.40 1:28.57
32. Bajt Žilevski Blaž 2001 PK Ljubljana 2:55.64 - 1:27.48 1:28.16
33. Mežnar Blaž 2003 PK Olimpija 2:55.98 - 1:26.33 1:29.65
34. Zadravec Val 2003 PK Olimpija 2:57.31 - 1:28.39 1:28.92
35. Babič Maks 2004 PK Ilirija 3:00.25 - 1:29.08 1:31.17
36. Rajnic Mateja 2005 PK ,,Barakuda" 3:32.50 - 1:42.45 1:50.05
37. Krajnc Martin 2004 PK Ilirija 3:36.18 - 1:48.99 1:47.19

DSQ Andoljšek Chad 1997 PK Ribnica 2:22.97 - 1:10.24 1:12.73
SW 6.4.2 - Plavelec v prsnem položaju ni takoj začel z obratom

DSQ Zobec Tim 1997 PK Ribnica 2:24.05 - 1:08.97 1:15.08
SW 6.4.2 - Plavelec v prsnem položaju ni takoj začel z obratom

DSQ Vidmar Matjaž 2001 PK Olimpija 2:40.87 - 1:19.33 1:21.54
SW 6.4.2 - Plavelec v prsnem položaju ni takoj začel z obratom

DSQ Franko Nik 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:43.48 - 1:21.01 1:22.47
SW 6.4.2 - Plavelec v prsnem položaju ni takoj začel z obratom

DSQ Benedičič Jošt 2004 PK Ratitovec 3:16.45 - 1:37.39 1:39.06
SW 6.4.2 - Plavelec v prsnem položaju ni takoj začel z obratom
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